
menu

Blending tradition and modern flavors in one place,

shared through food, craftsmanship and service.

vinta modern carinderia @vintacarinderia vintacarinderia.com



Bangus Inasal 

Grilled Tanigue Skewers 

Sambal Grilled Pusit 

Tanigue Papillote 

₱290


₱590


₱390


₱215

Lechon Baka 

Oven Roast Chicken 
₱690


₱460

Lumpiang Singkamas 

Spring Chicken 

Vinta Fried Chicken 

₱160


₱460


₱390

Nilagang Baka ₱640
 

Fidua Palabok 


White Rice 


₱350

₱60

Gising Gising 


Ginisang Ginataang Munggo  


Gulay Guisado  


Tortang Pajeon (Tortang Talong)  


Adobong Kangkong  


Ginataang Sitaw at Kalabasa  


Garden Salad  

₱190 

₱190

₱190

₱190

₱190

₱190

₱140

Toyo Calamansi Wansoy

Homemade spiced Vinegar

Honey Patis Calamansi

Lechon Sauce 

Aligue Mayo

Banana Ketchup

Cerveza Mangga  

Papaya Ensalada 
Salted Egg Ampalaya Ensalada 
Kamote Fries 

₱90

₱45


₱75


₱75

Vinta Caldereta


Cheesy Beef Mechado
  


Vinta Lengua
  



Kare Kareng Tadyang
  



Nagmamantikang Bicol
 

Express  



Vinta Pata Hamonado  



Adobong Pusit sa Gata  



Bistek Lechon Baka  



Callos  

₱460


₱580

₱690

₱790

₱290

₱425

₱350

₱590

₱525

Carving

Inihaw

Fried

Sabaw
Sinigang na Short Ribs 

sa Japanese Miso ₱640

Starch

Gulay

Sauces

Sides
Sarsa

food menu

vinta modern carinderia @vintacarinderia vintacarinderia.com

Dishes on the spread may vary daily depending on availability. 

Prices are inclusive of VAT and subject to service fee.



Watermelon + Cucumber 


Papaya + Melon


[350ml] ₱180 


[350ml] ₱180

Kapeng Barako 


Ubuntu Cold Brew


[Solo] ₱140



[350ml] ₱180

Vinta Signature Dalandan Iced Tea


Lemongrass + Calamansi Sweet Tea


[Solo] ₱120 [350ml] ₱180 


[350ml] ₱180

Gumamela + Berries Tea + Chia Lemonade


Butterfly Pea + Peach Lemonade


[350ml] ₱180 


[350ml] ₱180

Agua Fresca Others

House Brewed Iced Tea

Vinta Specialty Lemonade

Coffee

beverage
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Vinta Black Gulaman


Vita Coco 330ml 


San Pellegrino  
Sparkling Water 750ml  

Vida Sparkling  
Flavoured Drink 330ml  

Coke in can  

Sprite in Can  

Sarsi in can  

Ginger Ale  

Engkanto Lager  

Engkanto Hazy IPA  

Bottled Water  

Lemondou



Woomera Wine



Yellow Tail Moscato



[Solo] [350ml/1.4L]




